
C
AE

re
su
lts

co
ur
te
sy

of
N
um

er
ic
a
G
m
bH

C
o
KG

(w
w
w
.n
um

er
ic
a.
at
)

3D
-P
D
F
cr
ea
te
d
w
ith

M
or
e-
PD

F
(w
w
w
.m
or
e-
pd
f.c
om

)

Ansys CFD Post
Electronics Cooling
Velocity
Streamline 1
[m/s^2]

2.596
2.308
2.019
1.731
1.442
1.154
0.865
0.577
0.288
0
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